Measure

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

8
370

378

419

570
619
626

655
712

714

778

796

826

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday,

Author
Skinner
Dodd

Gonzalez

Stern

Wieckowski
Laird
Dodd

Bradford

Hueso

Caballero

Becker

Bradford

May 17, 2021

Subject

Housing Crisis Act of 2019.

Wildlife: Big Game Management Account:
uses.

Local government: broadband infrastructure
development project permit processing:
microtrenching permit processing
ordinance.

Oil and gas: regulation: skilled and
trained workforce.

Vehicles: equipment.
Organic waste: reduction regulations.

Department of Water Resources: Procurement
Methods.

Insurers: diversity.

Local government: California tribes:
federal fee-to-trust applications to
regain ancestral lands.

Democratic Party: county central
committees: appointment and election.
Planning and zoning: accessory dwelling
units: mixed-use or multifamily
structures.

State parks: state beaches: County of Los
Angeles: Manhattan State Beach: deed
restrictions.

Business and professions.

May 13, 2021



