SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 17, 2021

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	8	Skinner	Housing Crisis Act of 2019.
SB	370	Dodd	Wildlife: Big Game Management Account: uses.
SB	378	Gonzalez	Local government: broadband infrastructure development project permit processing: microtrenching permit processing ordinance.
SB	419	Stern	Oil and gas: regulation: skilled and trained workforce.
SB	570	Wieckowski	Vehicles: equipment.
SB	619	Laird	Organic waste: reduction regulations.
SB	626	Dodd	Department of Water Resources: Procurement Methods.
SB	655	Bradford	Insurers: diversity.
SB	712	Hueso	Local government: California tribes: federal fee-to-trust applications to regain ancestral lands.
SB	714	Caballero	Democratic Party: county central committees: appointment and election.
SB	778	Becker	Planning and zoning: accessory dwelling units: mixed-use or multifamily structures.
SB	796	Bradford	State parks: state beaches: County of Los Angeles: Manhattan State Beach: deed restrictions.
SB	826		Business and professions.